Deltech UK Ltd:  Unit 5 Mill Hill Industrial Estate, Flower Lane, Mill Hill, London NW7 2HU
Tel: 020 8906 2099      www.Deltechuk.com       Email: sales@deltechuk.com
DIMMABLE POWER DRIVERS - 0-10V PWM
DALI COMPATIBLE
Constant Voltage LED Power Supply
0-10V PWM Dimmable
Dali Compatible
Compliant with latest ELV standards
Power Factor >0.95
Dimming Range: 0% - 100%
IP67
3 Year Warranty
Regulated (Prolongs Led Life)
Triple Safety Cutouts
4 core cable is required from 0-10V PWM dimmer module to power driver
Technical Data
Product Code Voltage Wattage Input Voltage Output
Current
Power
Factor
IP
Rating
Dimmensions
(mm)
12V30DIP67 12V 30W 200-240V
50/60Hz
2.5A >0.95 IP67 240x35x20
12V100DIP67 12V 100W 200-240V
50/60Hz
8.33A >0.95 IP67 310x35x20
12V150DIP67 12V 150W 200-240V
50/60Hz
12.5A >0.95 IP67 310x35x20
12V200DIP67 12V 200W 200-240V
50/60Hz
16.6A >0.95 IP67 295x45x23
24V30DIP67 24V 30W 200-240V
50/60Hz
1.25A >0.95 IP67 240x35x20
24V60DIP67 24V 60W 200-240V
50/60Hz
2.5A >0.95 IP67 295x35x20
24V100DIP67 24V 100W 200-240V
50/60Hz
4.16A >0.95 IP67 310x35x20
24V150DIP67 24V 150W 200-240V
50/60Hz
6.25A >0.95 IP67 310x35x20
24V200DIP67 24V 200W 200-240V
50/60Hz
8.3A >0.95 IP67 295x45x23
Deltech UK Ltd:  Unit 5 Mill Hill Industrial Estate, Flower Lane, Mill Hill, London NW7 2HU